Record #
B-22-214
B-22-212
B-22-224
B-22-216
B-22-210
B-22-206
B-22-221
B-22-205
B-22-207
B-22-208
B-22-209
B-22-211
B-22-215
B-22-217
B-22-218
B-22-219
B-22-220
B-22-223
B-22-229
B-22-226
B-22-227
B-22-228
B-22-232
B-22-231
B-22-233

Record #

EXB-22-463
EXB-22-416
EXB-22-402
EXB-22-403
EXB-22-404
EXB-22-405

Record Type

Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit

Record Type

Applicant

jarrod steele
Richard W. Anderson
norry alves

David Rebello
Katrine Karsatad
colin young

Eric Williams

Edith Larkin

Mark Sarkisian Jr
Donald Bonualas
Donald Bonualas
Donald Bonualas
Cathy Bedard
CHARLES FOUNTAIN
William Masiello
Walter Lastowski
Brian Da Camara
Kim Martin-Noris
Mark Hebb

JAMES Hoban
Glenn Larsson

Kris Niebrzydowski
Samuel Swift
TRACEY PERRY
Thomas Summers

Applicant

Building- Express Permr Joseph MacRitchie
Building- Express Permr Travis Souza
Building- Express Permr Kyle Fontaine
Building- Express Pern Roland Langevin

Building- Express Permr Ashley Walters Lowe's In

Building- Express Pernmr Matthew Perry

Street No Street Name

21
416
35
819
10
3
11
20
12
32
32
32
6C
67
56
82
40
30
117
49
83
11
52
178
41

NORRIS RD

BARLOWS LANDING RD
PASTURE RD

HEAD OF THE BAY RD
SQUETEAGUE HARBOR RD
SETTLERS WAY
BOURNE BRIDGE APPROACH
FLORENCE ST

OCEAN PINES DR
HARWOOD DR
HARWOOD DR
HARWOOD DR
BROWNING CT

LEWIS POINT RD

ELGIN RD

NORRIS RD
MACARTHUR BLVD
EVERETT RD

PHILLIPS RD

DIANDY RD

OLD NORTH RD
COMMERCE PARK RD
BAXENDALE RD

OLD PLYMOUTH RD
CENTER ST

Street No Street Name

35 ROBINSON RD

20 CRUMP RD

40 PILGRIM RD

33 BAYHEAD SHORES RD
26 HIGH RIDGE DR

53 DESERET DR

Date Submitted

7/6/2022 19:26 Active
7/6/2022 17:40 Active
7/19/2022 16:19 Active
7/8/2022 20:28 Stopped
7/6/2022 14:40 Stopped
7/5/2022 12:34 Active
7/14/2022 14:49 Active
7/1/2022 16:56 Active
7/5/2022 23:40 Active
7/6/2022 13:15 Active
7/6/2022 14:03 Active
7/6/2022 14:42 Active
7/7/2022 7:45 Active
7/10/2022 14:43 Active
7/12/2022 10:51 Active
7/13/2022 14:32 Active
7/13/2022 18:19 Active
7/15/2022 14:15 Active
7/25/2022 19:24 Active
7/21/2022 15:51 Active
7/22/2022 16:43 Active
7/25/2022 18:05 Active
7/28/2022 19:43 Active
7/28/2022 13:36 Active
7/29/2022 14:26 Active

Date Submitted
7/27/2022 15:30 Active
7/8/2022 19:46 Active
7/1/2022 11:36 Active
7/1/2022 15:01 Active
7/5/2022 14:25 Active
7/5/2022 15:49 Active

Record Sta Owner Name

Thomas OToole

Terry & Gail Sullivan
KATHRIN J GAFFNEY

819 BOURNE REALTY TRUST
Katrine

MATIAS TRUST

Eric Williams

Edith larkin

Mark Sarkisian Jr

Donald & Monica Bonualas
Donald & Monica Bonualas
Donald & Monica Bonualas
CLAUDIA M GRILLO

ANNE C LEARY

TRS ALBERT J COTUGNO FAM TRUST
Walter J Lastowski / Eric P Williams
C/O NICKERSON BOURNE FUNER/ 7/29/2022 13:31

KATHLEEN HOWARD-GEILER
Scusset Realty LLC

Richard Banomi

GLENN A LARSSON

ANDREW TRS D&G REALTY TRUST

JAMES W. SWENT 3RD
TRACEY PERRY
Thomas & Julia Summers

Record Sta Owner Name

ELIZABETH A MACRITCHIE
Travis Souza

ANN M CONARD

ROBERT F ZWAHLEN
JAMES K BOYLE

Andrew Shaw

Permit/License Is: Estimated |
50000
950000
50000
540000
35000
99000
0

1500
9500
30000
20000
5000
17751
761337
215000
50000
13000
9000
700000
550000
75000
2500
150000
5000
5000

7/29/2022 13:04
7/14/2022 14:51
7/14/2022 15:55

7/12/2022 22:39

Permit/License Is: Estimated |

22020

7/13/2022 20:26 17900
7/7/2022 19:20 9000
7/15/2022 17:47 4250
7/8/2022 19:30 3800
7/7/2022 19:19 3358



EXB-22-406
EXB-22-407
EXB-22-409
EXB-22-410
EXB-22-411
EXB-22-412
EXB-22-414
EXB-22-415
EXB-22-417
EXB-22-418
EXB-22-419
EXB-22-429
EXB-22-421
EXB-22-422
EXB-22-423
EXB-22-424
EXB-22-426
EXB-22-428
EXB-22-430
EXB-22-432
EXB-22-434
EXB-22-435
EXB-22-436
EXB-22-438
EXB-22-439
EXB-22-440
EXB-22-441
EXB-22-443
EXB-22-444
EXB-22-445
EXB-22-446
EXB-22-447
EXB-22-448
EXB-22-449

Building- Express Pernmr JOHN BEAN
Building- Express Permit RESIDENTIAL ONLY( Ro
Building- Express Permr Adam Glenn
Building- Express Permr Joseph Reilly
Building- Express Pernmr Donald Bonualas
Building- Express Permnr Jasen Muto
Building- Express Pernr Matthew Russell
Building- Express Pern Cathy Bedard
Building- Express Pern Cathy Bedard
Building- Express Perrmr Adam Glenn
Building- Express Permr Russell Cazeault
Building- Express Pernm Anne Young
Building- Express Pernr Greg Mazares
Building- Express Perrr Adam Glenn
Building- Express Pernr Dzmitry Labkovich
Building- Express Perrr Henry Cassidy
Building- Express Permr Artie Leonard
Building- Express Pernmr Michael T McMahon
Building- Express Permr Justin Krogue
Building- Express Pern Cathy Bedard
Building- Express Permr Jessica Olsen
Building- Express Permr Steve Kelly
Building- Express Pernmr Matthew Gagnon
Building- Express Perm kent persson
Building- Express Perrr Daniel Gibbs
Building- Express Pernr Nancy MacGregor
Building- Express Perrr Timothy Cabral
Building- Express Pern Chris Graham
Building- Express Permr Matthew Perry
Building- Express Pern Leonard Lombardo
Building- Express Pernr Dean Fraser
Building- Express Pernr Jessica Olsen
Building- Express Pernm William Callahan
Building- Express Pernm Enda Garry

99 MAIN ST
10 NAIRN RD
1110 SHORE RD
142 CLAY POND RD
32 HARWOOD DR
18 STUDIO DR
7 CARLTON RD
21 SEAVIEW RD
37 ADAMS ST
27 LATHROP RD
61 SACHEM DR
19 DOLLINS RD
11 BRIDGE ST
19 SHELLS WAY
80 PROSPECT AVE
51 LATHROP RD
1 OLD CATAUMET PASSAGE
8 HOBBLER RD
39 SACO AVE
24 BRADY RD
65 DESERET DR
799 SANDWICH RD
25 PLEASANT ST
469 CIRCUIT AVE
18 ALDERBERRY RD
650 COUNTY RD
1 NUOVO DR
82 CLAY POND RD
302 OLD PLYMOUTH RD
1 CIRCLE LN
11 WINDSONG CIR
3 VAN CIR
9 WEETAMOE RD
78 RIP VAN WINKLE WAY

7/5/2022 16:53 Active

7/5/2022 18:58 Complete
7/5/2022 20:40 Complete

7/6/2022 13:26 Active
7/6/2022 14:17 Active
7/6/2022 18:50 Active
7/6/2022 19:56 Active
7/7/2022 7:59 Active
7/8/2022 23:17 Active
7/11/2022 16:15 Active
7/11/2022 18:17 Active
7/13/2022 18:27 Active
7/12/2022 0:55 Active
7/12/2022 13:26 Active
7/12/2022 13:51 Active
7/12/2022 15:08 Active
7/12/2022 20:58 Active
7/13/2022 17:19 Active
7/13/2022 20:28 Active
7/14/2022 6:49 Active
7/14/2022 15:45 Active
7/14/2022 18:30 Active
7/15/2022 10:56 Active
7/15/2022 12:30 Active
7/17/2022 10:51 Active
7/17/2022 20:36 Active
7/18/2022 14:52 Active
7/19/2022 12:10 Active
7/19/2022 13:53 Active
7/20/2022 13:53 Active
7/20/2022 14:56 Active
7/20/2022 15:47 Active
7/20/2022 18:10 Active
7/20/2022 23:14 Active

Dean Holmes

LISA A FINNERTY-LANGSTON
MARJORIE M BUNEVITH
Alex Shaw

Donald & Monica Bonualas
MARY F FORTUNE-BURNS
CAROL E JOHNSON REV TRUST
LAUREN M BRIGGS

RICHARD HADLEY

TARA M MCMAHON & KEVIN
Frank Colley

Nicole Pritchard

CINDY JEAN BROWER
Colette Joyce

& SERGIO TEJADA

Mary Margaret Welch
SYDNEY E HITCHCOCK

Eryk Grassie

NANCY M GOODHILE
MARGARET J KEOHAN
DONNA LEE CASTELEIN
Darren Wilbur

EVA M GERECKE

RONALD ROBERTS REV TRUST
MAIOLINI FAMILY TRUST
Nancy MacGregor

JUDITH M WALSH

ELIZABETH DUSSAN

Jeffrey Turmelle

ROBERT J HANSON

KEVIN & KATHLEEN LYONS REV TR

KYRIAKI ANTONIA FITZGERALD
& CAITLIN R KENT
Edward Ouellette

7/8/2022 19:29
7/5/2022 19:12
7/8/2022 19:33
7/8/2022 19:33
7/8/2022 19:31
7/8/2022 19:32
7/8/2022 19:30
7/8/2022 19:29
7/13/2022 20:24
7/26/2022 20:14

7/26/2022 20:15
7/26/2022 20:11
7/26/2022 20:09
7/13/2022 20:24
7/13/2022 20:24
7/15/2022 17:48
7/15/2022 17:48
7/15/2022 17:46
7/26/2022 20:14

7/27/2022 13:44
7/26/2022 20:13
7/26/2022 20:14
7/27/2022 13:44
7/26/2022 20:12
7/26/2022 20:11
7/26/2022 20:09
7/26/2022 20:08
7/26/2022 20:07

7/26/2022 20:07
7/27/2022 13:45
7/27/2022 13:45

12280
0

2721
3018
20000
12759.28
4618.74
19026
18226
4000
31000
8900
17163
3000
11600
3200
43400
4733
36460.73
48456
5773.39
13464
13000
17600
9850
500
2023
1209.76
3556
15037
20450
2712.74
2000
6000



EXB-22-450
EXB-22-451
EXB-22-452
EXB-22-453
EXB-22-469
EXB-22-454
EXB-22-455
EXB-22-457
EXB-22-456
EXB-22-458
EXB-22-459
EXB-22-461
EXB-22-462
EXB-22-465
EXB-22-464
EXB-22-466
EXB-22-467
EXB-22-468
EXB-22-470
EXB-22-472
EXB-22-473
EXB-22-474
EXB-22-475

Record #
D-22-14
D-22-15
D-22-17
D-22-16

Building- Express Pern Chris Graham
Building- Express Perrr James Gormley
Building- Express Permr kent persson
Building- Express Perrr Andrew Kane
Building- Express Pernr JOEL Soares
Building- Express Pernm Ryan Havens
Building- Express Perrr Terence Hammar
Building- Express Pernmr Abraham Lemotte
Building- Express Pernr John Dudley
Building- Express Pern Bruce A Junior
Building- Express Permr Joseph Reilly
Building- Express Perrr Jill Foley
Building- Express Pern Cathy Bedard
Building- Express Perm Russell Cazeault
Building- Express Perm Keith Cliff
Building- Express Permr Andrew Kane
Building- Express Pern Heriberto Roman
Building- Express Pern Juan Guaman
Building- Express Pernr Coleman Joyce
Building- Express Pernm Walter Drolette
Building- Express Permr Bruce A Junior
Building- Express Perm Bruce A Junior
Building- Express Permr Kyle Cabral

Record Type Applicant
Demolition Permit Katrine Karsatad
Demolition Permit MARIAN ROSE

William Pandolfo
Janet Keyes

Demolition Permit
Demolition Permit

36 CATSKILL RD
47 TARATERR
144 SCRAGGY NECK RD
24 BRADY RD
34 BUENA VISTARD
10 OAKBLUFF RD
35 BEACH ST
87 CEDAR POINT DR
142 BOURNEDALE RD
9 PLEASURE POINT RD
20 WESTDALE PK
22 WAMPANOAG RD
17 BLUEBERRY RD
48 CIRCUIT AVE
12 YEARLING RUN RD
25 LAKEWOOD RD
24 LAURA LN
3 PARTRIDGE LN
26 LINCOLN AVE
19 SANDERLING DR
36 BENEDICT RD
32 SETTLERS WAY
5 ALBERT RD

Street No Street Name
10 SQUETEAGUE HARBOR RD
72 MEGANSETT RD
60 RED BROOK HARBOR RD
195 MAIN ST

Date Submitted

7/21/2022 12:43 Active
7/22/2022 11:46 Active
7/22/2022 13:37 Active
7/22/2022 14:58 Active
7/28/2022 16:10 Active
7/25/2022 16:12 Active
7/25/2022 20:14 Active
7/25/2022 23:37 Active
7/25/2022 23:34 Active
7/26/2022 12:11 Active
7/26/2022 14:37 Active
7/26/2022 16:21 Active
7/26/2022 21:24 Active
7/27/2022 16:06 Active
7/27/2022 16:05 Active
7/27/2022 16:47 Active
7/27/2022 18:27 Active
7/28/2022 13:17 Active
7/28/2022 17:24 Active
7/28/2022 20:14 Active
7/29/2022 14:23 Active
7/29/2022 14:36 Active
7/29/2022 18:12 Active

7/7/2022 16:48 Active
7/13/2022 16:14 Active
7/18/2022 20:47 Active
7/15/2022 19:15 Active

Record Sta

Kiernan Galbraith 7/27/2022 13:45
Cheryl Braz

Eric Hudson
MARGARET J KEOHAN
MAUREEN D BERUBE
BETHANY FIGLIOLI
Norman Farr
FREDERICK WAITE TR RASC TRUST-WAITE ROSEMAR
MARCIE A REDMOND

BOPHA SAMMS

SORENTI TRS WESTDALE RLTY TR

Mark

MICHELLE MCCONE

JERRY E STRUZIK

STEPHEN O'GARA

James Feid

Cristy Diaz

STANLEY R CARPENTER FAM IRE TR

DUNLAVY CO-TR DUNLAVY FAM TR

June Drolette

Brian Buckley

Jessica Bradberry

Debra Decosta

7/26/2022 20:13

Owner Name
Katrine KARSTAD
Elizabeth Fideli, Trustee c/o Law Office of Singer & S
Karen Fish-Will

Janet Keyes

5022.03
15640
9600
21041
12900
12000
11000
38180
9356
59000
1702
100000
10226
15700
3545.63
37755
45000
18650
15000
8000
40000
92000
2935.76

Permit/License Is: Estimated |

35000

2000000

50000
1500



Project Cost

Project Cost






Project Cost



