Record #	Record Type	Applicant	Street No	Street Name	Date Submitted	Record Sta	o Owner Name	Permit/License Is: E	stimated I
B-22-214	Building Permit	jarrod steele	21	NORRIS RD	7/6/2022 19:26	6 Active	Thomas OToole		50000
B-22-212	Building Permit	Richard W. Anderson	416	BARLOWS LANDING RD	7/6/2022 17:40) Active	Terry & Gail Sullivan		950000
B-22-224	Building Permit	norry alves	35	PASTURE RD	7/19/2022 16:19	Active	KATHRIN J GAFFNEY		50000
B-22-216	Building Permit	David Rebello	819	HEAD OF THE BAY RD	7/8/2022 20:28	3 Stopped	819 BOURNE REALTY TRUST		540000
B-22-210	Building Permit	Katrine Karsatad	10	SQUETEAGUE HARBOR RD	7/6/2022 14:40) Stopped	Katrine		35000
B-22-206	Building Permit	colin young	3	SETTLERS WAY	7/5/2022 12:34	l Active	MATIAS TRUST		99000
B-22-221	Building Permit	Eric Williams	11	BOURNE BRIDGE APPROAC	F 7/14/2022 14:49	Active	Eric Williams		0
B-22-205	Building Permit	Edith Larkin	20	FLORENCE ST	7/1/2022 16:56	6 Active	Edith larkin		1500
B-22-207	Building Permit	Mark Sarkisian Jr	12	OCEAN PINES DR	7/5/2022 23:40) Active	Mark Sarkisian Jr	7/29/2022 13:04	9500
B-22-208	Building Permit	Donald Bonualas	32	HARWOOD DR	7/6/2022 13:15	5 Active	Donald & Monica Bonualas	7/14/2022 14:51	30000
B-22-209	Building Permit	Donald Bonualas	32	HARWOOD DR	7/6/2022 14:03	3 Active	Donald & Monica Bonualas	7/14/2022 15:55	20000
B-22-211	Building Permit	Donald Bonualas	32	HARWOOD DR	7/6/2022 14:42	2 Active	Donald & Monica Bonualas		5000
B-22-215	Building Permit	Cathy Bedard	6C	BROWNING CT	7/7/2022 7:45	5 Active	CLAUDIA M GRILLO	7/12/2022 22:39	17751
B-22-217	Building Permit	CHARLES FOUNTAIN	67	LEWIS POINT RD	7/10/2022 14:43	3 Active	ANNE C LEARY		761337
B-22-218	Building Permit	William Masiello	56	ELGIN RD	7/12/2022 10:51	L Active	TRS ALBERT J COTUGNO FAM TRU	ST	215000
B-22-219	Building Permit	Walter Lastowski	82	NORRIS RD	7/13/2022 14:32	2 Active	Walter J Lastowski / Eric P William	IS	50000
B-22-220	Building Permit	Brian Da Camara	40	MACARTHUR BLVD	7/13/2022 18:19	Active	C/O NICKERSON BOURNE FUNERA	7/29/2022 13:31	13000
B-22-223	Building Permit	Kim Martin-Noris	30	EVERETT RD	7/15/2022 14:15	5 Active	KATHLEEN HOWARD-GEILER		9000
B-22-229	Building Permit	Mark Hebb	117	PHILLIPS RD	7/25/2022 19:24	1 Active	Scusset Realty LLC		700000
B-22-226	Building Permit	JAMES Hoban	49	DIANDY RD	7/21/2022 15:51	L Active	Richard Banomi		550000
B-22-227	Building Permit	Glenn Larsson	83	OLD NORTH RD	7/22/2022 16:43	3 Active	GLENN A LARSSON		75000
B-22-228	Building Permit	Kris Niebrzydowski	11	COMMERCE PARK RD	7/25/2022 18:05	5 Active	ANDREW TRS D&G REALTY TRUST		2500
B-22-232	Building Permit	Samuel Swift	52	BAXENDALE RD	7/28/2022 19:43	3 Active	JAMES W. SWENT 3RD		150000
B-22-231	Building Permit	TRACEY PERRY	178	OLD PLYMOUTH RD	7/28/2022 13:36	6 Active	TRACEY PERRY		5000
B-22-233	Building Permit	Thomas Summers	41	CENTER ST	7/29/2022 14:26	6 Active	Thomas & Julia Summers		5000
Record #	Record Type	Applicant	Street No	Street Name	Date Submitted	Record Sta	a Owner Name	Permit/License Is: E	stimated I
EXB-22-463	Building- Express Peri	m Joseph MacRitchie	35	ROBINSON RD	7/27/2022 15:30) Active	ELIZABETH A MACRITCHIE		22020
EXB-22-416	Building- Express Peri	n Travis Souza	20	CRUMP RD	7/8/2022 19:46	6 Active	Travis Souza	7/13/2022 20:26	17900
EXB-22-402	Building- Express Peri	m Kyle Fontaine	40	PILGRIM RD	7/1/2022 11:36	6 Active	ANN M CONARD	7/7/2022 19:20	9000
EXB-22-403	Building- Express Peri	m Roland Langevin	33	BAYHEAD SHORES RD	7/1/2022 15:01	L Active	ROBERT F ZWAHLEN	7/15/2022 17:47	4250
EXB-22-404	Building- Express Peri	m Ashley Walters Lowe's In	26	HIGH RIDGE DR	7/5/2022 14:25	5 Active	JAMES K BOYLE	7/8/2022 19:30	3800
EXB-22-405	Building- Express Peri	m Matthew Perry	53	DESERET DR	7/5/2022 15:49	Active	Andrew Shaw	7/7/2022 19:19	3358

EXB-22-406	Building- Express PermJOHN BEAN	99 MAIN ST	7/5/2022 16:53 Active	Dean Holmes	7/8/2022 19:29	12280
EXB-22-407	Building- Express Permit RESIDENTIAL ONLY(Ro	10 NAIRN RD	7/5/2022 18:58 Complete	LISA A FINNERTY-LANGSTON	7/5/2022 19:12	0
EXB-22-409	Building- Express Perm Adam Glenn	1110 SHORE RD	7/5/2022 20:40 Complete	MARJORIE M BUNEVITH	7/8/2022 19:33	2721
EXB-22-410	Building- Express PermJoseph Reilly	142 CLAY POND RD	7/6/2022 13:26 Active	Alex Shaw	7/8/2022 19:33	3018
EXB-22-411	Building- Express Perm Donald Bonualas	32 HARWOOD DR	7/6/2022 14:17 Active	Donald & Monica Bonualas	7/8/2022 19:31	20000
EXB-22-412	Building- Express PermJasen Muto	18 STUDIO DR	7/6/2022 18:50 Active	MARY F FORTUNE-BURNS	7/8/2022 19:32	12759.28
EXB-22-414	Building- Express Perm Matthew Russell	7 CARLTON RD	7/6/2022 19:56 Active	CAROL E JOHNSON REV TRUST	7/8/2022 19:30	4618.74
EXB-22-415	Building- Express Perm Cathy Bedard	21 SEAVIEW RD	7/7/2022 7:59 Active	LAUREN M BRIGGS	7/8/2022 19:29	19026
EXB-22-417	Building- Express Perm Cathy Bedard	37 ADAMS ST	7/8/2022 23:17 Active	RICHARD HADLEY	7/13/2022 20:24	18226
EXB-22-418	Building- Express Perm Adam Glenn	27 LATHROP RD	7/11/2022 16:15 Active	TARA M MCMAHON & KEVIN	7/26/2022 20:14	4000
EXB-22-419	Building- Express Perm Russell Cazeault	61 SACHEM DR	7/11/2022 18:17 Active	Frank Colley		31000
EXB-22-429	Building- Express Perm Anne Young	19 DOLLINS RD	7/13/2022 18:27 Active	Nicole Pritchard	7/26/2022 20:15	8900
EXB-22-421	Building- Express Perm Greg Mazares	11 BRIDGE ST	7/12/2022 0:55 Active	CINDY JEAN BROWER	7/26/2022 20:11	17163
EXB-22-422	Building- Express Perm Adam Glenn	19 SHELLS WAY	7/12/2022 13:26 Active	Colette Joyce	7/26/2022 20:09	3000
EXB-22-423	Building- Express Perm Dzmitry Labkovich	80 PROSPECT AVE	7/12/2022 13:51 Active	& SERGIO TEJADA	7/13/2022 20:24	11600
EXB-22-424	Building- Express Perm Henry Cassidy	51 LATHROP RD	7/12/2022 15:08 Active	Mary Margaret Welch	7/13/2022 20:24	3200
EXB-22-426	Building- Express Perm Artie Leonard	1 OLD CATAUMET PASSAGE	7/12/2022 20:58 Active	SYDNEY E HITCHCOCK	7/15/2022 17:48	43400
EXB-22-428	Building- Express Perm Michael T McMahon	8 HOBBLER RD	7/13/2022 17:19 Active	Eryk Grassie	7/15/2022 17:48	4733
EXB-22-430	Building- Express PermJustin Krogue	39 SACO AVE	7/13/2022 20:28 Active	NANCY M GOODHILE	7/15/2022 17:46	36460.73
EXB-22-432	Building- Express Perm Cathy Bedard	24 BRADY RD	7/14/2022 6:49 Active	MARGARET J KEOHAN	7/26/2022 20:14	48456
EXB-22-434	Building- Express Perm Jessica Olsen	65 DESERET DR	7/14/2022 15:45 Active	DONNA LEE CASTELEIN		5773.39
EXB-22-435	Building- Express Perm Steve Kelly	799 SANDWICH RD	7/14/2022 18:30 Active	Darren Wilbur	7/27/2022 13:44	13464
EXB-22-436	Building- Express Perm Matthew Gagnon	25 PLEASANT ST	7/15/2022 10:56 Active	EVA M GERECKE	7/26/2022 20:13	13000
EXB-22-438	Building- Express Permkent persson	469 CIRCUIT AVE	7/15/2022 12:30 Active	RONALD ROBERTS REV TRUST	7/26/2022 20:14	17600
EXB-22-439	Building- Express Perm Daniel Gibbs	18 ALDERBERRY RD	7/17/2022 10:51 Active	MAIOLINI FAMILY TRUST	7/27/2022 13:44	9850
EXB-22-440	Building- Express Perm Nancy MacGregor	650 COUNTY RD	7/17/2022 20:36 Active	Nancy MacGregor	7/26/2022 20:12	500
EXB-22-441	Building- Express Perm Timothy Cabral	1 NUOVO DR	7/18/2022 14:52 Active	JUDITH M WALSH	7/26/2022 20:11	2023
EXB-22-443	Building- Express Perm Chris Graham	82 CLAY POND RD	7/19/2022 12:10 Active	ELIZABETH DUSSAN	7/26/2022 20:09	1209.76
EXB-22-444	Building- Express Perm Matthew Perry	302 OLD PLYMOUTH RD	7/19/2022 13:53 Active	Jeffrey Turmelle	7/26/2022 20:08	3556
EXB-22-445	Building- Express Perm Leonard Lombardo	1 CIRCLE LN	7/20/2022 13:53 Active	ROBERT J HANSON	7/26/2022 20:07	15037
EXB-22-446	Building- Express Perm Dean Fraser	11 WINDSONG CIR	7/20/2022 14:56 Active	KEVIN & KATHLEEN LYONS REV TE	₹	20450
EXB-22-447	Building- Express PermJessica Olsen	3 VAN CIR	7/20/2022 15:47 Active	KYRIAKI ANTONIA FITZGERALD	7/26/2022 20:07	2712.74
EXB-22-448	Building- Express Perm William Callahan	9 WEETAMOE RD	7/20/2022 18:10 Active	& CAITLIN R KENT	7/27/2022 13:45	2000
EXB-22-449	Building- Express Perm Enda Garry	78 RIP VAN WINKLE WAY	7/20/2022 23:14 Active	Edward Ouellette	7/27/2022 13:45	6000

EVD 22 4E0	Duilding Funnas Dan	as Chuis Cuahaus	2C CATCULL DD	7/21/2022 12:42 Active	Vieween Calbraith	7/27/2022 42.45	F022 02
EXB-22-450	o ,		36 CATSKILL RD	7/21/2022 12:43 Active		7/27/2022 13:45	5022.03
EXB-22-451	Building- Express Per	•	47 TARA TERR	7/22/2022 11:46 Active	Cheryl Braz		15640
EXB-22-452	o ,	•	144 SCRAGGY NECK RD	7/22/2022 13:37 Active	Eric Hudson		9600
EXB-22-453	Building- Express Per	m Andrew Kane	24 BRADY RD	7/22/2022 14:58 Active	MARGARET J KEOHAN	7/26/2022 20:13	21041
EXB-22-469	Building- Express Per	m JOEL Soares	34 BUENA VISTA RD	7/28/2022 16:10 Active	MAUREEN D BERUBE		12900
EXB-22-454	Building- Express Per	m Ryan Havens	10 OAKBLUFF RD	7/25/2022 16:12 Active	BETHANY FIGLIOLI		12000
EXB-22-455	Building- Express Per	m Terence Hammar	35 BEACH ST	7/25/2022 20:14 Active	Norman Farr		11000
EXB-22-457	Building- Express Per	m Abraham Lemotte	87 CEDAR POINT DR	7/25/2022 23:37 Active	FREDERICK WAITE TR RASC TRUST-	WAITE ROSEMAR	38180
EXB-22-456	Building- Express Per	m John Dudley	142 BOURNEDALE RD	7/25/2022 23:34 Active	MARCIE A REDMOND		9356
EXB-22-458	Building- Express Per	m Bruce A Junior	9 PLEASURE POINT RD	7/26/2022 12:11 Active	BOPHA SAMMS		59000
EXB-22-459	Building- Express Per	mJoseph Reilly	20 WESTDALE PK	7/26/2022 14:37 Active	SORENTI TRS WESTDALE RLTY TR		1702
EXB-22-461	Building- Express Per	m Jill Foley	22 WAMPANOAG RD	7/26/2022 16:21 Active	Mark		100000
EXB-22-462	Building- Express Per	m Cathy Bedard	17 BLUEBERRY RD	7/26/2022 21:24 Active	MICHELLE MCCONE		10226
EXB-22-465	Building- Express Per	m Russell Cazeault	48 CIRCUIT AVE	7/27/2022 16:06 Active	JERRY E STRUZIK		15700
EXB-22-464	Building- Express Per	m Keith Cliff	12 YEARLING RUN RD	7/27/2022 16:05 Active	STEPHEN O'GARA		3545.63
EXB-22-466	Building- Express Per	m Andrew Kane	25 LAKEWOOD RD	7/27/2022 16:47 Active	James Feid		37755
EXB-22-467	Building- Express Per	m Heriberto Roman	24 LAURA LN	7/27/2022 18:27 Active	Cristy Diaz		45000
EXB-22-468	Building- Express Per	m Juan Guaman	3 PARTRIDGE LN	7/28/2022 13:17 Active	STANLEY R CARPENTER FAM IRE TE	1	18650
EXB-22-470	Building- Express Per	m Coleman Joyce	26 LINCOLN AVE	7/28/2022 17:24 Active	DUNLAVY CO-TR DUNLAVY FAM TF	1	15000
EXB-22-472	Building- Express Per	m Walter Drolette	19 SANDERLING DR	7/28/2022 20:14 Active	June Drolette		8000
EXB-22-473	Building- Express Per	m Bruce A Junior	36 BENEDICT RD	7/29/2022 14:23 Active	Brian Buckley		40000
EXB-22-474	4 Building- Express Perm Bruce A Junior		32 SETTLERS WAY	7/29/2022 14:36 Active	Jessica Bradberry		92000
EXB-22-475	Building- Express Per	m Kyle Cabral	5 ALBERT RD	7/29/2022 18:12 Active	Debra Decosta		2935.76
Record #	Record Type	Applicant	Street No Street Name	Date Submitted Record S	ta Owner Name F	ermit/License Is: E	-stimated I
D-22-14	Demolition Permit	Katrine Karsatad	10 SQUETEAGUE HARBOR RD	7/7/2022 16:48 Active	Katrine KARSTAD	cy Election 15. E	35000
D-22-14 D-22-15	Demolition Permit	MARIAN ROSE	72 MEGANSETT RD	7/13/2022 16:14 Active	Elizabeth Fideli, Trustee c/o Law Of	ffice of Singer 9. S	2000000
				·	,	ince of singer & s	
D-22-17	Demolition Permit	William Pandolfo	60 RED BROOK HARBOR RD	7/18/2022 20:47 Active	Karen Fish-Will		50000

7/15/2022 19:15 Active

Janet Keyes

1500

195 MAIN ST

D-22-16

Demolition Permit

Janet Keyes

Project Cost

Project Cost

Project Cost